BH714 | 1.5 to 5 Ton Heat Pumps | Page 1
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
ML14KP1 1.5-5 TON SINGLE-PHASE HEAT PUMPS
H E AT  P U M P S
BH714
Single-Stage | R-454B | 1-Phase | 60Hz
R E S I D E N T I A L
P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
1.5 to 5 Tons
SEER2 up to 17.0
HSPF2 up to 8.2
Form Number BH714 | November 2024
Supersedes all previous versions
     B  H   7  14  S  36  P  *-XXA
Brand
B=PRIVATE LABEL
Type
H=HP
Refrigent
7=R454B
Revision
Voltage
P=208V 1P
Compressor
S=1STG
M=VARIABLE
SEER
14
Tonnage
36
BH714 | 1.5 to 5 Ton Heat Pumps | Page 2
CONTENTS
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
•	 Outdoor Coil Fan
•	 Condenser Coil